
 

 

 
 

16010-1/2/3 

Led tube master line T8 60 cm 10W 

ww-nw-cw 
 
 

 
 

 

  colour 

colour temp 

base 

power factor 

voltage  

efficacy l/w  

total lumen 

led chip 

cri  

life time 

beam angle 

wattage 

replacement for  

diameter ø  

length 

panel front  

certificates  

warranty  

  

ww-nw-cw 

2700-7500K 

g13 

>0.95 

90 -265vac 

>100 lm/w 

1000-1050-1100 lm 

SMD3528 

>80 

50.000 hrs 

120 deg 

10 watt 

Tl 60 cm  

26 mm 

60 cm 

frosted/clear pvc 

tuv/ce/rohs 

2 years 

 
Note  

Specifications listed are in effect at time of printing and are subject to alteration without prior notice or obligation.  

RAW LED reserves the right to periodically upgrade these specifications through additions, deletions and substitutions. 
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Light output 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Product dimensions 
 
 
 

  



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Packaging 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Length:    68 cm 

Width:     40 cm 

Height:   35 cm 

Gross Weight:  15 kg 

 

  



 

 

 
 

12018-1/2/3 

Led tube master line T8 120 cm 18W 

ww-nw-cw 
 
 

 
 

 

  colour 

colour temp 

base 

power factor 

voltage  

efficacy l/w  

total lumen 

led chip 

cri  

life time 

beam angle 

wattage 

replacement for  

diameter ø  

length 

panel front  

certificates  

warranty  

  

ww-nw-cw 

2700-7500K 

g13 

>0.95 

90 -265vac 

>100 lm/w 

1800-1900-2000 lm 

SMD3528 

>80 

50.000 hrs 

120 deg 

18 watt 

Tl 120 cm  

26 mm 

120 cm 

frosted/clear pvc 

tuv/ce/rohs 

2 years 

 
Note  

Specifications listed are in effect at time of printing and are subject to alteration without prior notice or obligation.  

RAW LED reserves the right to periodically upgrade these specifications through additions, deletions and substitutions. 
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Light output 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Product dimensions 
 
 
 

  



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Packaging 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Length:    128 cm 

Width:     40 cm 

Height:   35 cm 

Gross Weight:  30 kg 

 

  



 

 

 
 

15022-1/2/3 

Led tube master line T8 150 cm 22W 

ww-nw-cw 
 
 

 
 

 

  colour 

colour temp 

base 

power factor 

voltage  

efficacy l/w  

total lumen 

led chip 

cri  

life time 

beam angle 

wattage 

replacement for  

diameter ø  

length 

panel front  

certificates  

warranty  

  

ww-nw-cw 

2700-7500K 

g13 

>0.95 

90 -265vac 

>100 lm/w 

2200-2300-2400 lm 

SMD3528 

>80 

50.000 hrs 

120 deg 

22 watt 

Tl 150 cm  

26 mm 

150 cm 

frosted/clear pvc 

tuv/ce/rohs 

2 years 

 
Note  

Specifications listed are in effect at time of printing and are subject to alteration without prior notice or obligation.  

RAW LED reserves the right to periodically upgrade these specifications through additions, deletions and substitutions. 
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Light output 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Product dimensions 

  



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Packaging 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Length:    159 cm 

Width:     40 cm 

Height:   35 cm 

Gross Weight:  36 kg 

 

 

 

 

 


